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MTB Gdynia Maraton

WysScig Starszaka 24 wrzesnia 2017 r.

Nr zaw.

Mt22
Mt86
Mt85
S1
S61
S3
S39
S80
Mt45
S56
S33
S69
S28
Mt88
S82
S57
S41
S44
Mt97
Mt15
S6
S51
S11
S46
S86
S10
S72
S26
S73
S75
S7
Mt19
S15
S63
S32
S85
S64
Mt21
S27
Mt83
Mt13
S4
S68
S23
S58
S16
S45
Mt87
S60
S50
S43
S66
S48
S79
S47
S76
S31
S78
Mt94
S93
S25
S14
S55
S77
S24
S53
M¢t2
Mt44

Nazwisko Imie

MAREK STANISLAW
CIESLIK TOMASZ
CIESLIK ADAM
KUCHARSKA TOSIA
SWIETLICKI BORYS
TESKA PATRYCJA
CURYLO MAGDALENA
PACUK ZOSIA
NIZYNSKA KARINA
GERASZEK JULIA
KOZUCH OLIVIER
WOLAK JUDYTA
SZCZEPANSKI FILIP
CIESKIEWICZ JULIAN
KARBOWIAK PIOTR
JANKOWSKI BARTOSZ
TRZECIAK ZUZANNA
ZARZYCKI FRANCISZEK
SLOMION KINGA
SZEWCZYK DAGMARA
DEPCZYNSKI ADAM
PISKORSKA INGA
BIESZKE FRANCISZEK
WIKTORZAK IGOR
WIKTOROWICZ WIKTOR
PEPLINSKI JANEK
SZKLARSKA ALICJA
SMOLENSKI SZYMON
GOZDZIEWICZ FILIP

KOSAK-GLOWCZEWSKA ZUZANNA

RADZEWICZ ANTONI
WOREK OSKAR

SZOKA JULIAN

GOLAB LAURA

LIP BARTOSZ
WIKTOROWICZ MARIA
BALCERAK HUBERT
MAREK HANIA

LALA EWELINA

DULAS KRZYSZTOF
CZERLIKOWSKI PAWEL
SIENKIEWICZ OLIWIA
KLEINSZMIDT PAWEL
WALIGORA JAS
PASZKOWSKI WOJCIECH
KISTER KALINKA
GRZEGORZEK PAWEL
CIESKIEWICZ ANTONINA
KRUSZEWSKI DAWID
GLOMBIOWSKI JAS
SOBICZEWSKI PAWEL
GORT ADAM

KONARSKI ADAM
DANILUK FILIP
BIESCHKE KRZYSZTOF
NOWAKOWSKI PATRYK
WOIJDA JAN PAWEL
CHYREK KRZYSZTOF
BOMEL WOIJCIECH
GODLEWSKI BRUNO
OLEKSAK MATEUSZ
TYLAK TYMEK

WAIJS BRUNO
CHUDYBA SZYMON
BUCZMA FRANEK
PIEKARZ JAKUB
STANISZEWSKA SONIA
MAJKRZAK NATALIA

Miejscowos¢

GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
TORUN
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
TUCHOM
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
BORKOWO
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
RZEPNICA
GDYNIA
RUMIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
CHWASZCZNO
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
RZEPNICA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
CHWASZCZNO
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
SUCHY DWOR
BOJANO
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
RUMIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA

Klub

BELTA TEAM GDANSK
BELTA TEAM GDANSK
BELTA TEAM GDANSK
BELTA TEAM
BELTA TEAM GDANSK
SGA GDYNIA

PACUKI

KODO STUDIO
BELTA TEAM GDANSK
MTB OLIWA

SP26
BELTA TEAM GDANSK

FIKOtKI
-- ANTONI OBRONI ---
RODZINNA

BASZTA BYTOW
LITTLE CRAZY RIDER

SP.26
SP 48 GDYNIA

4 GGZ ASY WYWIADU

SP 39 GDYNIA

BELTA TEAM GDANSK
TEAMLALA

C.HARTWIG GDYNIA S.A.
SUCHY DWOR

UKJ VIKING GDYNIA
MTB OLIWA

BELTA TEAM GDANSK
SASP

FUNDACJA WIRR
GDANSK
SP 48 GDYNIA

SP 46 KL3E
PRZEDSZKOLE NR 19
-1-2-3-
ZONAMARYNARZA.PL

Strona 1

gdyniasport.pl

Rok

urodz.

2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2008
2008
2008
2010
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2008
2010
2009
2008
2008
2008
2010
2008
2010
2008
2008
2010
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2008
2008
2010
2008
2010
2008
2010
2010
2009
2008
2010
2009
2010
2009
2008
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2008
2009
2010
2009
2004

tempo
km/h
27,8
26,5
25,8
25,5
25,3
25,2
24,9
24,4
24,6
24,0
23,5
23,3
23,3
24,3
24,7
22,6
22,4
22,0
22,2
22,2
219
219
219
21,5
21,7
21,6
21,7
22,2
22,1
21,0
20,1
19,9
20,2
20,1
20,5
19,6
20,7
19,5
19,7
19,5
19,9
20,0
20,1
19,8
19,5
19,2
19,5
19,4
19,9
19,7
19,6
18,9
19,8
19,3
19,6
17,9
18,6
19,1
17,8
17,8
19,2
19,3
18,3
17,7
17,3
17,8
17,4
17,2

Czas brutto

00:02:24
00:02:29
00:02:33
00:02:37
00:02:37
00:02:39
00:02:41
00:02:44
00:02:44
00:02:49
00:02:50
00:02:53
00:02:54
00:02:56
00:02:56
00:02:57
00:02:58
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:01
00:03:04
00:03:05
00:03:05
00:03:06
00:03:06
00:03:07
00:03:07
00:03:09
00:03:10
00:03:16
00:03:17
00:03:19
00:03:19
00:03:20
00:03:21
00:03:24
00:03:24
00:03:24
00:03:24
00:03:25
00:03:26
00:03:26
00:03:26
00:03:29
00:03:30
00:03:30
00:03:30
00:03:31
00:03:33
00:03:34
00:03:34
00:03:35
00:03:37
00:03:37
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:45
00:03:46
00:03:46
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:50
00:03:53
00:03:56

wyniki na:sts-timing.pl
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MTB Gdynia Maraton

Wyscig Starszaka 24 wrzeSnia 20

Nr zaw. Nazwisko Imie

S40
S21
S42
S54
S90
S83
S84
S17
Mt1l
S38
S5
S34
S92
S65
S49
Mt14
S30
S29
Mt99
S67

BLAZUK POLA

UKLEJA JULIA

PASZKA NATALIA
ROZAK KAMILA
HATLAS JULIA
SZYDEOWSKA NATALIA
KILAR IGOR
LUBACZEWSKA HANNA
DRAGAN BLANKA
KACZMAREK ZUZANNA
JANUSZEWSKA HELENA
BARCICKA LENA
HATLAS FILIP

GARUS MIKOtA)
GORZYNSKI JERZY
CEBULA PATRYK
WEGLEWSKA ANIELA
TUMIELEWICZ ZOFIA
KRZAK MILOSZ
ARMATYNSKI TADEUSZ

Miejscowosc

GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
POGORZE
KOSZALIN
GDYNIA

WEJHEROWO
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
WEJHEROWO
GDYNIA
KARCZEWKI
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA

gdyniasport.pl
Rok tempo

Klub urodz. km/h
2010 16,7

SP 34 2010 17,3
IVASP17 2008 16,7
2009 17,1

2008 17,2

SP POGORZE 2010 16,8
KILAR TEAM 2010 16,5
2009 16,6

2010 15,9

2009 15,8

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 37 W GDYNI 2009 16,2
2010 15,4

2008 16,3

WIKTOR GARUS 2010 14,9
2010 15,9

2010 14,7

2010 13,7

2010 13,7

2010 13,3

MKS GDANSK 2010 14,4

Strona 2

Czas brutto

00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:14
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:25
00:04:31
00:04:47
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:05:07
00:05:11

wyniki na:sts-timing.pl
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